
Tuesday 4/16/2019 Replay One Shot
Tuesday 4/23/2019 Low Gross-Low Net-Low Putts
Tuesday 4/30/2019 Net Skin Game- Low Gross & Net
Tuesday 5/7/2019 Replay One Shot
Tuesday 5/14/2019 Low Gross- Low Net
Tuesday 5/21/2019 Replay 1 Drive & Net
Tuesday 5/28/2019 Net Skin Game- Low Gross & Net
Tuesday 6/4/2019 Low Gross- Low Net- Low Putts
Tuesday 6/11/2019 Point Quota-Stableford

Tuesday 6/18/2019 Low Gross- Low Net
Tuesday 7/25/2019 Net Skin Game- Low Gross & Net
Tuesday 7/2/2019 Low Gross- Low Net- Low Putts
Tuesday 7/9/2019 Point Quota-Stableford
Tuesday 7/16/2019 Replay One Shot
Tuesday 7/23/2019 Low Gross- Low Net- Low Putts
Tuesday 7/30/2019 Replay 1 Drive & 1 Chip
Tuesday 8/6/2019 Net Skin Game- Low Gross & Net
Tuesday 8/13/2019 Point Quota-Stableford
Tuesday 8/20/2019 Replay 1 Drive, 1 Chip
Tuesday 8/27/2019 Low Gross, Low Net-Low Putts

Tuesday 9/3/2019 Replay One Shot
Tuesday 9/10/2019 Net Skin Game- Low Gross & Net

Tuesday 9/17/2019 Point Quota-Stableford

Tuesday 9/24/2019 Low Gross- Low Net- Low Putts

Tuesday 10/1/2019 APPRECIATION DAY

Manada 50 Plus Schedule
16-Apr

2019 Tuesday 9 Hole League
Tee Times starts at 8:30


